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General information about company

Scrip code

539506

Name of the company

ADCON CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Nympber of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly 1\111‘1 of Total nos. d?’h()f total no. | 1445 of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up | ° e:jresl i shares held ? i a{ef d
TCEOIY | shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity | o o > | (V)= o rrR | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights
[0)] Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I shares shares o AV)+(V)+ .
held (V) [held | Ko vy YD VDA Clags eg: | Crass % of
" (VD a% of E Y85 Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 299940 299940 8.45 299940 299940 |8.45
Group
(B) Public 5871 3251160 3251160 91.55 3251160 3251160 | 91.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5872 3551100 3551100 100 3551100 3551100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Shares
No. Of . Number of
No. Of No. of Shares - ﬁuglf Locked in plidgeq‘or
Shares X Underlying R shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. Shares . convertible encumbered .
Catecor Category of | Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
EOTY | shareholder Outstanding YN onvertible (XIIn) held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of -
(I1) convertible securities and | . o0 . dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share Asa % Asa%
securities R No. Of . £ 1 £ 1 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= of tota No. |© total
( (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) | Shares (a). Shares
@) % of held held
(A+B+C2) ®) ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8.45 299940 | 100 0
Group
(B) Public 91.55 0 0 310400
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 299940 | 8.45 310400
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held | shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiytlo ;g (VI = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a %
Shareholders (I) (I shares equity Regei‘ s y (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P (VD 1957) (VIID Total
(VI - Class eg: | Class 0
held As a % of X ‘ Total Voting
%) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 299940 299940 | 8.45 299940 299940 | 8.45
undivided Family
(SX;’(’lT)O‘al 1 299940 299940 | 8.45 299940 299940 | 845
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 299940 299940 8.45 299940 299940 |8.45
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 5828 1457200 1457200 | 41.04 1457200 1457200 | 41.04
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 468400 468400 13.19 468400 468400 |13.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 30 1325560 1325560 |37.33 1325560 1325560 | 37.33
(specify)
(S]l;;)(;l;mal 5871 3251160 3251160 |91.55 3251160 3251160 | 91.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 5871 3251160 3251160 |91.55 3251160 3251160 | 91.55
(H+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2 ) 5872 3551100 3551100 | 100 3551100 3551100 | 100
Total 5872 3551100 3551100 | 100 3551100 3551100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of ledeed or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in D e
' No. of . . shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Shares . o equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XIID) :
Sr. . Underlying " held in
Outstanding . securities and | percentage of L
. Outstanding . As a % dematerialized
convertible .. | No. Of diluted share S a o As a %
o Warrants (Xi) . R f total sa7 | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ottotal 1 o | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % |No. (@) | Shares | "\ oo
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) 8.45 299940 | 100 0
Sub-Total
8.45 299940 | 100 0
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8.45 299940 | 100 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 41.04 0 0 12500
(a(ii)) 13.19 0 0 242400
(e 37.33 0 0 55500
Sub-Total
91.55 0 0 310400
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
91.55 0 0 310400
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 299940 | 8.45 310400
)Tmal (A+BHC 100 299940 | 8.45 310400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AWADHESH K. PANDEY

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AFXPP4037Q

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

299940

299940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

299940

299940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.45

8.45

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

299940

299940

Class eg:y

Total

299940

299940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.45

8.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.45

8.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

299940

299940

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

8 of 17 7/13/17, 3:13 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAXMILAL PARASRAM
KABRA

S. L. DAGRA

PRABHAKAR
BELNEKAR

MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AAGPK6288A

7777799997

APLPB9203N

AVLPMI466A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

65400

39900

40600

50100

196000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

65400

39900

40600

50100

196000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

5.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

65400

39900

40600

50100

196000

Class eg:y

Total

65400

39900

40600

50100

196000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

5.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

5.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

7/13/17, 3:13 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

65400
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0 65400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

7/13/17, 3:13 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not provided by the Shareholder to the Company
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRTI LAND
DEVLOPERS(P)
LTD.

JAGDAMBA
COMPLEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GANGOUR
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITE

BENCHMARK
BUILDCON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PASUPATI
ENCLAVE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

7777799997

AABCS9074F

AAECG6233A

AADCB3918N

AAECP4278L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

56100

1269460

50000

100000

117600

140000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

56100

1269460

50000

100000

117600

140000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.75

1.41

2.82

3.31

3.94

4.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56100

1269460

50000

100000

117600

140000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

56100

1269460

50000

100000

117600

140000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.75

1.41

2.82

3.31

3.94

4.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

1.58

35.75

1.41

2.82

3.31

3.94

4.22
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares

(XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

55500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

7/13/17, 3:13 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AAKRITI DEALERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

RIDDHIKA VINCOM
PRIVATE LIMITED

SEGMENT
AGENCIES PVT.
LTD.

LYME GRASS
MERCANTILE PRIVATE
LIMIT

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAKCA3293L

AAFCR7347K

AARCS1444E

AACCL2103]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

30

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

151950

152000

156350

158960

1325560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

151950

152000

156350

158960

1325560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28

4.28

4.4

4.48

37.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151950

152000

156350

158960

1325560

Class eg:y

Total

151950

152000

156350

158960

1325560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.28

4.28

4.4

4.48

37.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

4.28

4.28

4.4

4.48

37.33
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 55500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not provided by the Shareholder to the Company
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