General information about company							
Scrip code	539506						
Name of the company	ADCON CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	-	
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	1	-				- Ioiuing or	specified secu					
	New Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) = (calculated as	eitory (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	299940			299940	8.45	299940		299940	8.45	
(B)	Public	5871	3251160			3251160	91.55	3251160		3251160	91.55	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5872	3551100			3551100	100	3551100		3551100	100	

								1		
	Category of shareholder	Category of hareholder III) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	(II)		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				8.45	299940	100			0
(B)	Public				91.55	0	0			310400
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	299940	8.45			310400

					1	I	I				
		N OS	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		g Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	holding patt	tern of th	e Promoter ar	nd Promoter (Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	299940			299940	8.45	299940		299940	8.45
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	299940			299940	8.45	299940		299940	8.45
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•				•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	299940			299940	8.45	299940		299940	8.45
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Public shar	eholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5828	1457200			1457200	41.04	1457200		1457200	41.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	468400			468400	13.19	468400		468400	13.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	30	1325560			1325560	37.33	1325560		1325560	37.33
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5871	3251160			3251160	91.55	3251160		3251160	91.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		5871	3251160			3251160	91.55	3251160		3251160	91.55
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		5872	3551100			3551100	100	3551100		3551100	100
	1	I	l	1	1	1	1		1	1	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	of Shares rlying anding ertible ities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and Pron	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				8.45	299940	100			0
Sub-Total (A)(1)				8.45	299940	100			0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				8.45	299940	100			0
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areholde	r		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				41.04	0	0			12500
(a(ii))				13.19	0	0			242400
(e)				37.33	0	0			55500
Sub-Total (B)(3)				91.55	0	0			310400
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				91.55	0	0			310400
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- No	on Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	299940	8.45			310400
Total (A+B+C				100	299940	8.45			310400

	Individuals/Hind	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AWADHESH K. PANDEY	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AFXPP4037Q	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299940	299940							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	299940	299940							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.45	8.45							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	299940	299940							
Class eg:y									
Total	299940	299940							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.45	8.45							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.45	8.45							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	·							
No. (a)	299940	299940							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100							

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LAXMILAL PARASRAM KABRA	S. L. DAGRA	PRABHAKAR BELNEKAR	MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPK6288A	ZZZZ9999Z	APLPB9203N	AVLPM1466A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	65400	39900	40600	50100	196000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	65400	39900	40600	50100	196000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	1.12	1.14	1.41	5.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	65400	39900	40600	50100	196000
Class eg:y					
Total	65400	39900	40600	50100	196000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	1.12	1.14	1.41	5.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	1.12	1.14	1.41	5.52
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•		•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total		1			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	65400	0	0	0	65400
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Not provided by the Shareholder to the Company

			Any	Other (specify	7)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			KIRTI LAND DEVLOPERS(P) LTD.	JAGDAMBA COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	GANGOUR DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITE	BENCHMARK BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	PASUPATI ENCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)			ZZZZZ9999Z	AABCS9074F	AAECG6233A	AADCB3918N	AAECP4278L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	26	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56100	1269460	50000	100000	117600	140000	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	56100	1269460	50000	100000	117600	140000	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	35.75	1.41	2.82	3.31	3.94	4.22
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		•		•
Class eg: X	56100	1269460	50000	100000	117600	140000	150000
Class eg:y							
Total	56100	1269460	50000	100000	117600	140000	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	35.75	1.41	2.82	3.31	3.94	4.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	1.58	35.75	1.41	2.82	3.31	3.94	4.22

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	55500	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pr	oviding PA	N					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)				

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9	10	11		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AAKRITI DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	RIDDHIKA VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	SEGMENT AGENCIES PVT. LTD.	LYME GRASS MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMIT	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAKCA3293L	AAFCR7347K	AARCS1444E	AACCL2103J	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	30	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	151950	152000	156350	158960	1325560	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	151950	152000	156350	158960	1325560	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28	4.28	4.4	4.48	37.33	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	1		I	
Class eg: X	151950	152000	156350	158960	1325560	
Class eg:y						
Total	151950	152000	156350	158960	1325560	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.28	4.28	4.4	4.48	37.33	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	4.28	4.28	4.4	4.48	37.33	

of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	55500	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Not provided by the Shareholder to the Company	